
Annexure - I

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2021
 b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration :  The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Format of holding of specified securities

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

1. Name of Listed Entity: GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN:065574)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c )

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever



GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/06/2021

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights
Class  eg:x Class  eg:y Total

(A) Promoter & 
Promoter 
group 

7 335900 0 0 335900 3.3391 335900 0 335900 3.3391 0 3.3391 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 335900

(B) Public 792 9723600 0 0 9723600 96.6609 9723600 0 9723600 96.6609 0 96.6609 0 0.0000         NA 9550365

(C) Non 
Promoter - 
Non Public

        NA

(C1) Shares 
underlying 
DRs

        NA         NA

(C2) Shares held 
by 
Employee  
Trusts

        NA

Total 799 10059500 0 0 10059500 100.0000 10059500 0 10059500 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 9886265

As a % of 
total 
shares 
held (b)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) As 
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
dematerializ
ed form          
(XIV)            

Total as a 
% of 

(A+B+C) No. (a)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Number of shares 
pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)
As a % of 
total 
shares 
held (b) No. (a)

Total 
nos.shares held  
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957)           
(VIII)               
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Categ
ory (I)

Category of 
shareholder 
(II)

Nos. of 
shareholde
rs (III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

No.of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 
(V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2021

Class    x Class  y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 
total shares 
held (b)

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 6 287400 0 0 287400 2.8570 287400 0 287400 2.8570 0 2.8570 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 287400

KUSUM KHEMKA AFXPK5046A 1 117300 0 0 117300 1.1661 117300 0 117300 1.1661 0 1.1661 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 117300
SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL ABQPT0228G 1 89100 0 0 89100 0.8857 89100 0 89100 0.8857 0 0.8857 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 89100
ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA AFQPK8449A 1 22000 0 0 22000 0.2187 22000 0 22000 0.2187 0 0.2187 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 22000
ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA AAGHA6398R 1 21000 0 0 21000 0.2088 21000 0 21000 0.2088 0 0.2088 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 21000
AMIT KUMAR KHEMKA AEVPK7423A 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1988 20000 0 20000 0.1988 0 0.1988 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 20000
ARVIND KHEMKA AGOPK3540K 1 18000 0 0 18000 0.1789 18000 0 18000 0.1789 0 0.1789 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 18000

(b)
Central Government/State 
Government(s) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

 Bodies Corporate 1 48500 0 0 48500 0.4821 48500 0 48500 0.4821 0 0.4821 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 48500

WEBTECH SOFTWARES AND 
SERVICES LTD. AAACW3553D 1 48500 0 0 48500 0.4821 48500 0 48500 0.4821 0 0.4821 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 48500
Sub Total 7 335900 0 0 335900 3.3391 335900 0 335900 3.3391 0 3.3391 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 335900

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident 
Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(b) Government 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 7 335900 0 0 335900 3.3391 335900 0 335900 3.3391 0 3.3391 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 335900

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

No of Voting Rights

Total as 
a % of 
Total 
Voting 
rights

Sharehold
ing  % 
calculated 
as per 
SCRR. 
1957)         
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)  
(VIII)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

Partly paid-up 
equity shares 
held (V)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion 
of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
dematerializ
ed form        
(XIV)            

Total 
nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Nos. of 
sharehold
ers (III)PAN          (II)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

Number of shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered (XIII)
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
applic
able) 
(a)

As a % 
of total 
shares 
held 
(Not 
applica
ble) (b)

(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks

(g) Insurance Companies

(h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds

(i) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 0

(2)
Central Government / State 
Government(s) / President of India

(3) Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals-

 

i. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital upto Rs.2 
lakhs 639 2906734 0 0 2906734 28.8954 2906734 0 2906734 28.8954 0 28.8954 0 0.0000 NA 2804923

 

ii.Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs.2 lakhs 45 1690081 0 0 1690081 16.8008 1690081 0 1690081 16.8008 0 16.8008 0 0.0000 NA 1644881

Dinesh Jain ADBPJ2732Q 1 165500 0 0 165500 1.6452 165500 0 165500 1.6452 0 1.6452 0 0.0000 NA 165500
RAJENDRA PRASAD SHAH AKUPS5078C 1 129305 0 0 129305 1.2854 129305 0 129305 1.2854 0 1.2854 0 0.0000 NA 129305

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI

(c) Employee Trusts

(d)
Overseas Depositories (holding 
DRs) (balancing figure)

(e) Any Other (specify)

 Bodies Corporate 106 5091285 0 0 5091285 50.6117 5091285 0 5091285 50.6117 0 50.6117 0 0.0000 NA 5065061

PRJ FINANCE PVT.LTD. AADCP4314Q 1 450111 0 0 450111 4.4745 450111 0 450111 4.4745 0 4.4745 0 0.0000 NA 450111
KARIKISH VYAPAAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED AABCK1139L 1 295675 0 0 295675 2.9393 295675 0 295675 2.9393 0 2.9393 0 0.0000 NA 295675
IDEAL MOTOR FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED AAACI9929B 1 273191 0 0 273191 2.7158 273191 0 273191 2.7158 0 2.7158 0 0.0000 NA 273191
KNITWORTH LEASE FINANCE 
LTD. AABCK6307J 1 214101 0 0 214101 2.1283 214101 0 214101 2.1283 0 2.1283 0 0.0000 NA 214101
RST HOLDINGS PVT LTD AABCR4072M 1 195000 0 0 195000 1.9385 195000 0 195000 1.9385 0 1.9385 0 0.0000 NA 195000
EXIMPO TEA LIMITED AAACE6546Q 1 182000 0 0 182000 1.8092 182000 0 182000 1.8092 0 1.8092 0 0.0000 NA 182000
MOONVIEW VYAPAAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED AAHCM7694J 1 179235 0 0 179235 1.7817 179235 0 179235 1.7817 0 1.7817 0 0.0000 NA 179235
IDEAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED AAACI5773M 1 168200 0 0 168200 1.6721 168200 0 168200 1.6721 0 1.6721 0 0.0000 NA 168200

PAN (II)

Nos. of 
sharehold
ers (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares 
held (V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
dematerial
ized form   
(XIV)          

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2) 
(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
applic
able) 
(a)

As a % 
of total 
shares 
held 
(Not 
applica
ble) (b)PAN (II)

Nos. of 
sharehold
ers (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares 
held (V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I)

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
dematerial
ized form   
(XIV)          

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.shares 
held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2) 
(VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)

BOSKI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED AABCB0848F 1 161150 0 0 161150 1.6020 161150 0 161150 1.6020 0 1.6020 0 0.0000 NA 161150
BETTER MERCANTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED AAICS6024M 1 152000 0 0 152000 1.5110 152000 0 152000 1.5110 0 1.5110 0 0.0000 NA 152000

BHAWANI FREIGHT AND 
FORWARDER PRIVATE LIMITED AACCB2759A 1 151505 0 0 151505 1.5061 151505 0 151505 1.5061 0 1.5061 0 0.0000 NA 151505
ARDHI VANIJYA PRIVATE 
LIMITED AACCA1654M 1 141013 0 0 141013 1.4018 141013 0 141013 1.4018 0 1.4018 0 0.0000 NA 141013

ANANT PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. AAACA1507D 1 124100 0 0 124100 1.2337 124100 0 124100 1.2337 0 1.2337 0 0.0000 NA 124100
PNC CAPITAL TRUST LTD. AABCP6009J 1 120865 0 0 120865 1.2015 120865 0 120865 1.2015 0 1.2015 0 0.0000 NA 120865
BANPHOOL SALE PRIVATE 
LIMITED AADCB0391D 1 119000 0 0 119000 1.1830 119000 0 119000 1.1830 0 1.1830 0 0.0000 NA 119000
SAWARIA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED AADCA9333L 1 114700 0 0 114700 1.1402 114700 0 114700 1.1402 0 1.1402 0 0.0000 NA 114700
SANJEEVANI HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED AAACE5685L 1 113000 0 0 113000 1.1233 113000 0 113000 1.1233 0 1.1233 0 0.0000 NA 113000
GALAXY STOCKS AND 
SECURITIES LIMITED AACCG5564G 1 106615 0 0 106615 1.0598 106615 0 106615 1.0598 0 1.0598 0 0.0000 NA 106615

 Clearing Member 1 15000 0 0 15000 0.1491 15000 0 15000 0.1491 0 0.1491 0 0.0000 NA 15000

 Trusts 1 20500 0 0 20500 0.2038 20500 0 20500 0.2038 0 0.2038 0 0.0000 NA 20500

Sub Total 792 9723600 0 0 9723600 96.6609 9723600 0 9723600 96.6609 0 96.6609 0 0.0000 NA 9550365

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 792 9723600 0 0 9723600 96.6609 9723600 0 9723600 96.6609 0 96.6609 0 0.0000 NA 9550365
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. 
(Not 
appli
cabl
e) 
(a)

As a 
% of 
total 
share
s held 
(Not 
applic
able) 
(b)

(1) Custodian / DR Holder

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under 
SEBI (Share based Employee 
Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non Promoter - Non Public 
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)

No of 
sharehold
ers (III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held  
(IV) 

Partly paid-
up equity 
shares held 
(V)

Nos. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts     
(VI)

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbere
d (XIII)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
dematerializ
ed form         
(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
rights

Total 
nos.share
s held       
(VII)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(VI)

Sharehol
ding  % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957)  As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2
)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)

No of shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)  
(X)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 
shares  (XII)
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Annexure

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners as on 30/06/2021

Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner
Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, 

whether direct or indirect:

Date of 
creation / 
acquition of 
significant 
beneficial 
interest

(I) (II) Whether by virtue of: (III) (IV)

Sr No Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Name

PAN / Passport 
No. in case of a 
foreign national Nationality Shares (%) Voting rights (%)

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or any 
other distribution 
(%)

Exercise 
of control

Exercise 
of 
significant 
influence



GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 30/06/2021
Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

1 10477276 IN300327 AEVPK7423A AMIT KUMAR KHEMKA 20000 0.1988 0 20000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
2 10477464 IN300327 AAGHA6398R ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA 21000 0.2088 0 21000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 16 1
3 10463697 IN300327 AFQPK8449A ARUN KUMAR KHEMKA 22000 0.2187 0 22000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
4 10604628 IN300327 AGOPK3540K ARVIND KHEMKA 18000 0.1789 0 18000 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
5 10231106 IN300327 AFXPK5046A KUSUM KHEMKA 117300 1.1661 0 117300 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1
6 10529538 IN300327 ABQPT0228G SUNIL KUMAR TIBREWAL 89100 0.8857 0 89100 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1

TOTAL 287400 2.8570 0 287400 Promoter - Individuals/HUF
1 10468175 IN300327 AAACW3553D WEBTECH SOFTWARES AND SERVICES LTD. 48500 0.4821 0 48500 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

TOTAL 48500 0.4821 0 48500 Promoter - Bodies Corporate
1 10253514 IN301740 AAECA5295L ABHYUDAYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000 0.0398 0 4000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
2 10250025 IN301740 AAECA7496F ADVANCE FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 6200 0.0616 0 6200 Bodies Corporate 5 1
3 60066212 IN300020 AACCA1627N AGRAWAL BROKERAGE PVT LTD 96000 0.9543 0 96000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
4 10181572 IN300327 AACCA2226R AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 8000 0.0795 0 8000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
5 11078572 IN300095 AAECA6031C Alliance Intermediateries And Network Pvt Ltd 50 0.0005 0 50 Bodies Corporate 5 1
6 10459783 IN300327 AAACA1507D ANANT PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. 124100 1.2337 0 124100 Bodies Corporate 5 1

7 10528040 IN300327 AACCA2417N
ANUBANDH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 5000 0.0497 0 5000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

8 10217250 IN300327 AAECA0690B APARAJITA TEXTRADE P LTD. 4000 0.0398 0 4000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
9 10016174 IN302654 AAFCA2440N Aparnaa Commodities Private Limited 22000 0.2187 0 22000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

10 10017358 IN303403 AADCA7387A APEX ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED 29000 0.2883 0 29000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
11 10562349 IN300327 AACCA1654M ARDHI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 141013 1.4018 0 141013 Bodies Corporate 5 1
12 10469170 IN300327 AADCA1590K ARENA INFOTECH LTD. 74173 0.7373 0 74173 Bodies Corporate 5 1
13 10468166 IN300327 AADCA1591J ARENA. COM LTD. 72000 0.7157 0 72000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
14 10058926 IN301740 AADCA7379N ARMSTRONG TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 10000 0.0994 0 10000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
15 1203450000567907 34500 AAGCA1099L ASHIRWAD SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 10500 0.1044 0 10500 Bodies Corporate 25 12
16 10191023 IN300327 AADCA7325A ASHISH STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 35504 0.3529 0 35504 Bodies Corporate 5 1
17 10391066 IN301740 AAHCA1517C ASHIYANA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 7000 0.0696 0 7000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
18 10029575 IN301740 CW2(2)/A-4 ATIUTTAM TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 201 0.0020 0 201 Bodies Corporate 5 1
19 10598722 IN300327 AABCB6096M B L IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 16000 0.1591 0 16000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
20 10307381 IN300773 AAFCB4546A BADAMISATI APARTMENTS (P) LTD. 25000 0.2485 0 25000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
21 10379105 IN301740 AADCB0391D BANPHOOL SALE PRIVATE LIMITED 119000 1.1830 0 119000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
22 10055040 IN302252 AACCA2238D BASUKI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3500 0.0348 0 3500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
23 10029823 IN302515 AACCB6634Q BASUKINATH BARTER PVT. LTD. 10000 0.0994 0 10000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
24 10172217 IN301372 AAICS6024M BETTER MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 152000 1.5110 0 152000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

25 10562324 IN300327 AACCB2759A
BHAWANI FREIGHT AND FORWARDER PRIVATE 
LIMITED 151505 1.5061 0 151505 Bodies Corporate 5 1

26 10421727 IN301740 AAECB9744K BIHAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 1650 0.0164 0 1650 Bodies Corporate 5 1
27 10017138 IN301372 AAICS0688K BITTER COMMERCIAL PVT. LTD. 6000 0.0596 0 6000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
28 10329794 IN300327 AABCB0848F BOSKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 161150 1.6020 0 161150 Bodies Corporate 5 1
29 1206800000004656 68000 AABCB0636K BSR FINANCE &  CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 1000 0.0099 0 1000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
30 10548320 IN301250 AABCB2575P BURLINGTON FINANCE LTD 2000 0.0199 0 2000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
31 10430587 IN302105 AADCC4994R CHAK DE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 800 0.0080 0 800 Bodies Corporate 5 1
32 10172235 IN301372 AAICS6023N CLASS COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 98000 0.9742 0 98000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
33 10470602 IN300327 AABCC6042Q CLASSIC MEDIA MAKERS LTD. 30000 0.2982 0 30000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
34 10871285 IN302105 AABCC0050A COLELONG DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED 3000 0.0298 0 3000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
35 10562332 IN300327 AABCC8703A CYNDRELLA TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED 55801 0.5547 0 55801 Bodies Corporate 5 1
36 10011939 IN001027 AADCD8751H DARUKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 24000 0.2386 0 24000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
37 1205050000001068 50500 AAACD2899P DECENT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 55000 0.5467 0 55000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
38 10276356 IN301740 AACCD1907C DURBASHA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 2600 0.0258 0 2600 Bodies Corporate 5 1
39 1202180000003941 21800 AAACD9601R DYNASTY AGENTS PVT. LTD 100 0.0010 0 100 Bodies Corporate 25 12
40 10253379 IN301740 AAACE7467Q EDMOND COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3000 0.0298 0 3000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
41 10000029 IN304037 AACCE7065J ESQUIRE ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 6400 0.0636 0 6400 Bodies Corporate 5 1
42 22309289 IN300360 AAACE6546Q EXIMPO TEA LIMITED 182000 1.8092 0 182000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
43 10584253 IN300327 AAACF6455B FAREAST DISTRIBUTORS PVT LIMITED 55000 0.5467 0 55000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
44 1208210000009057 82100 AABCF5278R FESTINO DEALTRADE LIMITED 5000 0.0497 0 5000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 30/06/2021
Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

45 10235675 IN301740 AAACG9538Q G. M. DANDIDAR COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 4000 0.0398 0 4000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
46 10405565 IN301740 AACCG5564G GALAXY STOCKS AND SECURITIES LIMITED 106615 1.0598 0 106615 Bodies Corporate 5 1
47 10003466 IN303727 AAACG9958L GAMA COMMERCE PVT LTD 17000 0.1690 0 17000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
48 32488886 IN302679 AACCG0172A GDG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 4000 0.0398 0 4000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
49 RG00001 GREEN HORN VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 26224 0.2607 26224 0 Bodies Corporate - -
50 10133057 IN302105 AABCH3712J HARSH TIE-UP PVT. LTD. 800 0.0080 0 800 Bodies Corporate 5 1
51 10465397 IN300327 AAACI5773M IDEAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 168200 1.6721 0 168200 Bodies Corporate 5 1
52 10441592 IN300327 AAACI9929B IDEAL MOTOR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 273191 2.7158 0 273191 Bodies Corporate 5 1
53 10559894 IN300327 AAACJ7612E JACKSON INVESTMENTS LIMITED 53712 0.5339 0 53712 Bodies Corporate 5 1
54 13060848 IN301250 AABCK1377N KALYAN VYAPAAR PVT LTD 2500 0.0249 0 2500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
55 10410464 IN300327 AABCK1139L KARIKISH VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 295675 2.9393 0 295675 Bodies Corporate 5 1
56 10273003 IN302105 AACCK4506G KEY CHAIN TEX TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 91500 0.9096 0 91500 Bodies Corporate 5 1

57 1206360000001281 63600 AACCK7357F
KHATTU LAND AND PROPERTY TRADERS PVT 
LTD 10000 0.0994 0 10000 Bodies Corporate 25 12

58 10087349 IN301740 AACCK4326Q KINKOS VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 9500 0.0944 0 9500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
59 10239836 IN300327 AABCK6307J KNITWORTH LEASE FINANCE LTD. 214101 2.1283 0 214101 Bodies Corporate 5 1
60 1201910300305965 19103 AADCK9906H KOHINOOR VINCOME PRIVATE LIMITED 46500 0.4622 0 46500 Bodies Corporate 25 12
61 1206800000003025 68000 AACCL1684Q LINKLINE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7000 0.0696 0 7000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
62 1201090006527131 10900 AAACL4524F LINNER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000 0.0795 0 8000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
63 10014148 IN301372 AAFCS4794P LOWER VYAPAR PVT. LTD. 3000 0.0298 0 3000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
64 10382015 IN301740 AAFCM4019B MAA SHARDA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2600 0.0258 0 2600 Bodies Corporate 5 1
65 11964885 IN300484 ABCFM9215E MAHIMA ADVERTISING LLP 7400 0.0736 0 7400 Bodies Corporate 5 29
66 22422842 IN300360 MERGER2010 MELCO SALES PVT LTD 5400 0.0537 0 5400 Bodies Corporate 5 1

67 10269939 IN301740 AADCM8723G
MILLENNIUM INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 12300 0.1223 0 12300 Bodies Corporate 5 1

68 1201060000510869 10600 AAECM3286H MOONLIGHT SALES (P) LTD 1000 0.0099 0 1000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
69 10419563 IN301740 AAHCM7694J MOONVIEW VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 179235 1.7817 0 179235 Bodies Corporate 5 1
70 42057304 IN300476 AABCN8756C N J ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 50000 0.4970 0 50000 Bodies Corporate 5 12
71 1203450000567979 34500 AACCN9240Q NAVYUG TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED 5000 0.0497 0 5000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
72 10260224 IN301740 AAICS3417L ORANGESTONE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 42501 0.4225 0 42501 Bodies Corporate 5 1
73 10602626 IN302105 AABCO6133E OVERSURE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 43500 0.4324 0 43500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
74 11964893 IN300484 AABCP5608F PAVILION COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 17300 0.1720 0 17300 Bodies Corporate 5 1
75 10314344 IN300327 AABCP6009J PNC CAPITAL TRUST LTD. 120865 1.2015 0 120865 Bodies Corporate 5 1
76 10035341 IN303591 AASFP1689A PRAGNAY ADVISORS LLP 2000 0.0199 0 2000 Bodies Corporate 5 30
77 10410577 IN300327 AADCP4314Q PRJ FINANCE PVT.LTD. 450111 4.4745 0 450111 Bodies Corporate 5 1

78 10235690 IN301740 AABCR2821C R. K. DANDIDAR COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 24445 0.2430 0 24445 Bodies Corporate 5 1
79 10805927 IN300126 AAACR4861P RAMBHABA HOLDING & TRADING CO PVT LTD 60000 0.5965 0 60000 Bodies Corporate 5 12

80 10568408 IN300327 AABCR4382A RISORGIMENTO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED 45000 0.4473 0 45000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
81 22303345 IN300360 AABCR4072M RST HOLDINGS PVT LTD 195000 1.9385 0 195000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
82 10192220 IN301372 AAECR0580M RUNICHA MERCHANTS PVT. LTD. 20000 0.1988 0 20000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

83 10233348 IN301740 AADCS7716F
SANJEEV TRADE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 4000 0.0398 0 4000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

84 10678798 IN302105 AAACE5685L SANJEEVANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 113000 1.1233 0 113000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
85 10250034 IN301740 AAGCS5348Q SATI TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2900 0.0288 0 2900 Bodies Corporate 5 1
86 10013020 IN301372 AADCA9333L SAWARIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 114700 1.1402 0 114700 Bodies Corporate 5 1
87 10460498 IN300327 AAJCS0869D SHAHARSH COMMODITY SERVICES PVT. LTD. 35000 0.3479 0 35000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
88 10151362 IN300773 AAECS6632B SHIVAM STOCK BROKING PVT.LTD. 31000 0.3082 0 31000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
89 1206640000001477 66400 AANCS2147N SILVERSON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3500 0.0348 0 3500 Bodies Corporate 25 12
90 16121886 IN301127 AAGCS3371K SOYUZ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 41050 0.4081 0 41050 Bodies Corporate 5 1

91 10253483 IN301740 AAHCS3292A
SRI KRISHNA CLOTH MERCHANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 16723 0.1662 0 16723 Bodies Corporate 5 1

92 10253387 IN301740 AADCS7159L SUGAM COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 12000 0.1193 0 12000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
93 1201910300049508 19103 AAJCS4151J SUKHSAGAR MARKETING PVT.LTD. 56000 0.5567 0 56000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 30/06/2021
Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

94 10252843 IN301740 AAECS6830R SUN FLOWER VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 6000 0.0596 0 6000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
95 10469163 IN300327 AAFCS4375J SUPREME TELEFILMS LIMITED 35000 0.3479 0 35000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
96 10015049 IN302654 AAICS9517K Suryamukhi Vyapaar Pvt. Ltd. 34000 0.3380 0 34000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
97 1306170000000484 61700 AABCT8138N THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LTD 3000 0.0298 0 3000 Bodies Corporate 25 12
98 10004240 IN302646 AAACT9342B TIMES FINANCE PVT. LTD. 900 0.0089 0 900 Bodies Corporate 5 1
99 10324647 IN302898 AADCT9385P TORRENT RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7300 0.0726 0 7300 Bodies Corporate 5 1

100 10015057 IN302654 AACCT2304H Tripti Vyapaar Pvt. Ltd. 190 0.0019 0 190 Bodies Corporate 5 1
101 10409668 IN302105 AAACU9879L UTTAM COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 19500 0.1938 0 19500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
102 10304785 IN302105 AABCV1390E VIDHAN MARKETING PVT LTD 1800 0.0179 0 1800 Bodies Corporate 5 1
103 10468158 IN300327 AAACW3552C WEBCOM SOFTWARES AND SERVICES LTD. 35000 0.3479 0 35000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
104 10021493 IN302654 AAACW7330A Welldone Commodities (P) Ltd 2500 0.0249 0 2500 Bodies Corporate 5 1
105 10000561 IN303591 AAACW8004B WINALL VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 22000 0.2187 0 22000 Bodies Corporate 5 1
106 10551234 IN300327 AAACW7470K WONDER VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 50800 0.5050 0 50800 Bodies Corporate 5 1

TOTAL 5091285 50.6117 26224 5065061 Bodies Corporate
1 10142832 IN300773 AAECS6632B SHIVAM STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 15000 0.1491 0 15000 Clearing Member 6 0

TOTAL 15000 0.1491 0 15000 Clearing Member

1 10729903 IN301604 AACTM6583A MADAN PALIWAL (MIRAJ) FAMILY FOUNDATION 20500 0.2038 0 20500 Trusts 9 0
TOTAL 20500 0.2038 0 20500 Trusts
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GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2021
Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age
Upto 50 19 2.3780 157 0.0016
51 to 100 4 0.5006 393 0.0039
151 to 250 6 0.7509 1188 0.0118
251 to 500 51 6.3830 24300 0.2416
501 to 5000 412 51.5645 1052251 10.4603
Above 5000 307 38.4230 8981211 89.2809
Grand Total 799 100.0000 10059500 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2021
Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age
Upto 500 80 10.0125 26038 0.2588
501 to 1000 84 10.5131 75520 0.7507
1001 to 2000 90 11.2641 148982 1.4810
2001 to 3000 105 13.1414 270949 2.6935
3001 to 4000 88 11.0138 337500 3.3550
4001 to 5000 45 5.6320 219300 2.1800
5001 to 10000 114 14.2678 857200 8.5213
Above 10000 193 24.1552 8124011 80.7596
Grand Total 799 100.0000 10059500 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2021
Notional Value of (Rs.) No of Holders % age Amount (Rs.) % age
Upto 5000 80 10.0125 260380 0.2588
5001 to 10000 84 10.5131 755200 0.7507
10001 to 20000 90 11.2641 1489820 1.4810
20001 to 30000 105 13.1414 2709490 2.6935
30001 to 40000 88 11.0138 3375000 3.3550
40001 to 50000 45 5.6320 2193000 2.1800
50001 to 100000 114 14.2678 8572000 8.5213
Above 100000 193 24.1552 81240110 80.7596
Grand Total 799 100.0000 100595000 100.0000



GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED
Shareholding Summary as on 30/06/2021

Form No of Records No of Shares No of Records No of Shares
PHYSICAL 91 173235 91 173235
NSDL 536 8434294 528 8434294
CDSL 184 1451971 183 1451971
TOTAL 811 10059500 802 10059500

As per Folio/Client Id As per PAN


